
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

RoHS Status:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Rated Operational Voltage:

Standards:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RoHS Information:

ETIM 4.0:
ETIM 5.0:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
ZLS955
2CCV672509R0001
7612271424411
ZLS955 Feeder component 200A additional socket
The ZLS955 is a N terminal for additional socket light yellow-green, for external busbars 95 
MMK

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Modular DIN Rail Products »  Plug-in Distribution Systems Accessories

Ordering
7612271424411
1 piece
85389040

Dimensions
36 mm
46 mm
36 mm
47 mm
0.100 kg

Container Information
1 piece
95 mm
46 mm
47 mm
0.107 kg
7612271424411

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Additional Information
Accessories for Plug-in Distribution Systems
Accessories for Plug-in Distribution Systems 
690 V AC
1000 V DC
EN 60439-1, EN60439-2

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2CCC451059C0202
2CCC451023D0601
2CCC451021D0201

Classifications
EC001522 - Busbar
EC001522 - Busbar
SF
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