

General Information

Extended Product Type: ZLS955

 Product ID:
 2CCV672509R0001

 EAN:
 7612271424411

Catalog Description: ZLS955 Feeder component 200A additional socket

Long Description: The ZLS955 is a N terminal for additional socket light yellow-green, for external busbars 95

MMK

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Modular DIN Rail Products » Plug-in Distribution Systems Accessories

Ordering

EAN:	7612271424411
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85389040

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	36 mm
Product Net Height:	46 mm
Product Net Length:	36 mm
Product Net Depth:	47 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.100 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	95 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	46 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	47 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.107 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	7612271424411

Environmental

DeUC Cteture	Following FU Directive 2002/95/FC August 18, 2005 and amendment
ROHS STATUS:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Additional Information

Product Main Type:	Accessories for Plug-in Distribution Systems
Product Name:	Accessories for Plug-in Distribution Systems

Rated Operational Voltage: 690 V AC 1000 V DC

Standards: EN 60439-1, EN60439-2

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2CCC451059C0202
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2CCC451023D0601
RoHS Information:	2CCC451021D0201

Classifications

ETIM 4.0:	EC001522 - Busbar
ETIM 5.0:	EC001522 - Busbar
Object Classification Code:	SF











